Parent Questionnaire March 2018

266 families completed our School questionnaire

"Achpve*

Strongly | Agree | disagree | Don’t
Agree Know

1. My child is happy at this academy. 80% 18% 0.5% 1.5%

2. My child feels safe at this academy. 80% 19.5% 0.5%

3. My child makes good progress in their 75% 23% 2%
learning.

4. My child is well looked after at this academy. | 75% 25%

5. The teaching is good at Northmoor Academy. | 79% 20.3% 0.7%

6. My child regularly receives homework. 63% 35% 2% 0.7%

7. The academy makes sure the children are well | 71% 28.6% 0.4%
behaved.

8. If there is a case of bullying | believe the 67% 29% 4%
academy would deal with it well.

9. The academy is well led and managed. 73% 26% 1%

10. If I had a concern the academy would 72% 25% 0.4% 2.6%
respond well.

11. | receive valuable information from the 74% 24.6% | 0.7% 0.7%
academy about my child’s progress.

12. | would recommend this academy to another | 76% 22% 0.5% 1.5%
parent.




